WWWWWRWWWWNRNNRNNNNNNN S aAaAaaaaaa
BN dh RO N SN RN RS oo Ionpronao®oNourwN=Z

Umzugsaufstellung 2026

Name der Zunft
Erzknabberteufel Aichhalden

FPA

Halle

Narrenzunft Aichhalden

Muhle-Hexen Aichhalden e.V.

Narrenzunft Krutstorze Gottenheim e.V.

Hexen-Zunft Rétenberg e.V.

Erebos-Perchten-Bodensee

Erz-Hexen Fluorn e.V.

Wachter-Gilde "Hohenlupfen" e.V.

Bauchenberg-Hexen

XXX [X[X|X[X([X

Narrenzunft AHA - Weiler Schellenteufel

Burgstallhexen Heiligenbronn e.V.

Belza Buaba Donaueschingen e.V.

Hagekatherle Bad Peterstal e.V.

Waldbergteufel e.V.

Freie Narrenzunft Berkheim e.V. Berk-Hexen

Urviecherzunft Bad Durrheim e.V.

Burghexen Blumberg e.V.

Eschach Kobolde e.VV. Obereschach

XXX [X XX [X[X]|X

Fuchswald Hexen Weiden e.V.

Narrenzunft Fischingen e.V.

Eberschder Muhlweiher-Hexen e.V.

Blachmechoniger Mihlenbach

Stadthexen Blumberg

Hollewesen 2001 Ehrenkirchen e.V.

Ichbe-Hexe Tennenbronn

Narrengilde Pfriemen-Stumpen e.V.

Deifelzunft Niedereschach e.V.

XXX [X[X[|X|X[X]|X

NZ Erzknappen

Buhlertaler Waldmannle e.V.

Boschelwaldhexen Sulzbach

NG Hooriger Hund Sulzbach

Felsteufel Schramberg e.V.

Narrenverein Schenkenzell-Kaltbrunn e.V.

Altenburghexen Sinzheim

Waldschrattele Holzlebruck e.V.

Lumpemannle Holzlebruck e.V.

XX XX [ X [X[X|X|X

Hei'stockhexen Buchenbach

Furig Barthel e.V. 1976 Horden

x

Halden-Hexen Schenkenzell 1982 e.V.

Seite 1




40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
4l
72
73

Umzugsaufstellung 2026

Heimat-, Freizeit-, und Narrenverein Olkofen

W aldfratzen Konstanz

Narrenzunft Althengstett e.V.

Brombeergespenster

Brigach Hexen Donaueschingen 1996 e.V.

X | X X[ X [X

NZ Kusterdingen e.V.

Halden-Zunft MiUhlhausen e.V.

NZ Hollwaldteufel Lautenbach

Etjer Gruddenauhexe e.V.

Doggererzteufel Blumberg e.V.

Weiher-Hexen St. Georgen e.V.

Guggenmusik Fetza-Batscher VS

Bergtal-Hexen Schenkenzell

Giftzwerge Fischerbach

XX X [X[X|X|X[X[X

Waldstein-Hexen Fischerbach e.V.

Geisberger Geisenmeckerer Schweighausen e.V.

W achter-Hexen Schiltach

Gassenfezer Haslach i.K. e.V.

Schopfelenhwaldhexen Schwenningen

Widdenunger Sondbachdeifel 1997 e.V.

Alt-Steig Hexe Hofstetten e.V.

Bara Datza Sulgen e.V.

Peterstaler Hexen e.V.

XXX [X[X X [X[X]|X

Hefeloch Blatzer Titisee Neustadt

Brunna-Hexen Sulgen

Wolfsblutteufel Oberres Bregtal

GischtGeischtHexe e.V.

Ammendinger Fellteyfel

Lehr-Hexen Niedereschach e.V.

d'Breitnauer Dupfmuser Pfuser e.V.

Narrenzunft Weigheim e.V.

NZ HoagamannlePfullingen e.V.

XX X [X[X|X|X[X[X

Maoraloch-Hexen Dettingen/Hohenzollern e.V.

x

Zimmerer Teuelsbrut

Seite 2




