

Nr	Name der Zunft	FPA	Halle
1	Erzknabbernteufel Aichhalden		
2	Narrenzunft Aichhalden	x	
3	Mühle-Hexen Aichhalden e.V.	x	
4	Narrenzunft Krutstorze Gottenheim e.V.	x	
5	Hexen-Zunft Rötenberg e.V.	x	
6	Erebos-Perchten-Bodensee	x	
7	Erz-Hexen Fluorn e.V.	x	
8	Wächter-Gilde "Hohenlupfen" e.V.	x	
9	Bauchenberg-Hexen	x	
10	Narrenzunft AHA - Weiler Schellenteufel		x
11	Burgstallhexen Heiligenbronn e.V.		x
12	Belzä Buabä Donaueschingen e.V.		x
13	Hagekätherle Bad Peterstal e.V.		x
14	Waldbergteufel e.V.		x
15	Freie Narrenzunft Berkheim e.V. Berk-Hexen		x
16	Urviecherzunft Bad Dürrheim e.V.		x
17	Burghexen Blumberg e.V.		x
18	Eschach Kobolde e.V. Obereschach		x
19	Fuchswald Hexen Weiden e.V.	x	
20	Narrenzunft Fischingen e.V.	x	
21	Eberschder Mühlweiher-Hexen e.V.	x	
22	Blächmechoniger Mühlenbach	x	
23	Stadthexen Blumberg	x	
24	Höllewesen 2001 Ehrenkirchen e.V.	x	
25	Ichbe-Hexe Tennenbronn	x	
26	Narrengilde Pfriemen-Stumpen e.V.	x	
27	Deifelzunft Niedereschach e.V.	x	
28	NZ Erzknappen		x
29	Bühlertaler Waldmännle e.V.		x
30	Boschelwaldhexen Sulzbach		x
31	NG Hooriger Hund Sulzbach		x
32	Felsteufel Schramberg e.V.		x
33	Narrenverein Schenkenzell-Kaltbrunn e.V.		x
34	Altenburghexen Sinzheim		x
35	Waldschrättele Hölzlebruck e.V.		x
36	Lumpemännle Hölzlebruck e.V.		x
37	Hei'st stockhexen Buchenbach	x	
38	Fürig Barthel e.V. 1976 Hördern	x	
39	Halden-Hexen Schenkenzell 1982 e.V.	x	

Umzugsaufstellung 2026

40	Heimat-, Freizeit-, und Narrenverein Ölkofen	x	
41	Waldfratzen Konstanz	x	
42	Narrenzunft Althengstett e.V.	x	
43	Brombeergespenster	x	
44	Brigach Hexen Donaueschingen 1996 e.V.	x	
45	NZ Kusterdingen e.V.		x
46	Halden-Zunft Mühlhausen e.V.		x
47	NZ Höllwaldteufel Lautenbach		x
48	Etjer Gruddenauhexe e.V.		x
49	Doggererzteufel Blumberg e.V.		x
50	Weiher-Hexen St. Georgen e.V.		x
51	Guggenmusik Fetzä-Bätscher VS		x
52	Bergtal-Hexen Schenkenzell		x
53	Giftzwerge Fischerbach		x
54	Waldstein-Hexen Fischerbach e.V.	x	
55	Geisberger Geisenmeckerer Schweighausen e.V.	x	
56	Wächter-Hexen Schiltach	x	
57	Gassenfezer Haslach i.K. e.V.	x	
58	Schopfelenhwaldhexen Schwenningen	x	
59	Widdenunger Sondbachdeifel 1997 e.V.	x	
60	Alt-Steig Hexe Hofstetten e.V.	x	
61	Bära Datza Sulgen e.V.	x	
62	Peterstaler Hexen e.V.	x	
63	Hefeloch Blätzer Titisee Neustadt		x
64	Brunnä-Hexen Sulgen		x
65	Wolfsblutteufel Oberres Bregtal		x
66	GischtGeischtHexe e.V.		x
67	Ämmendinger Fellteyfel		x
68	Lehr-Hexen Niedereschach e.V.		x
69	d'Breitnauer Dupfmuser Pfuser e.V.		x
70	Narrenzunft Weigheim e.V.		x
71	NZ HoagamännlePfullingen e.V.		x
72	Maoraloch-Hexen Dettingen/Hohenzollern e.V.	x	
73	Zimmerer Teuelsbrut	x	